

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Jim Basar, Sr. Manager info@intwineconnect.com (216) 314-2922

Intwine Connect Announces Internet & IoT Managed Services

Intwine Connect to Exhibit at The National Restaurant Association Show, May 20-23, 2023

(Chagrin Falls, Ohio, United States) [5/12/2023] – Intwine Connect, a full-service technology company specializing in IT, IoT, and telecom, will showcase its cellular solutions to restaurants, franchises, and suppliers at The National Restaurant Association Show. As an exhibitor at the Show, an event bringing together more than 51,000 foodservice professionals from 112 different countries and representing over 900 product categories, Intwine will be able to connect with the industry and share leading-edge trends, solutions and knowledge for the year ahead in Chicago, Illinois.

At the event, Intwine Connect will showcase its latest and greatest in:

- Internet Managed Services including primary, backup, and performance monitoring
- Cold Storage Monitoring IoT solution
- Centralized platform for nationwide store connectivity administration and monitoring
- Portable business internet router, newly released ICG-250
- State of the Art 5G/4G hybrid cellular router ICG-450
- Giveaways/contests for both technology and adult beverages at Booth #11444, Lakeside Center

"This show is the perfect opportunity to further advance the foodservice industry, which is why we chose to participate in this show." said Dave Martin, CEO of Intwine Connect. "Nationwide QSRs, food distributors, and family-run venues are reaping the benefits of our cellular internet solutions. We are excited to share our Internet and IoT Managed Services, and free up more profit margin and operational flexibility for restaurant owners and managers."

As the global restaurant and hospitality industry's premier trade show, the National Restaurant Association Show is the place to explore everything that's happening in the hospitality industry, from the latest food and beverage trends to emerging technology. It's all here! For more information, visit nationalrestaurantshow.com.

About Intwine Connect

Intwine Connect designs and deploys reliable cellular solutions for IT, IoT, and telecom across North America and beyond. We are a 5G and LTE router manufacturer, end-to-end IoT solutions provider, and VOIP implementation partner. The Intwine team thrives on its unparalleled passion for technology and deep experience in wireless deployments for retail, hospitality, healthcare, and more.

About National Restaurant Association

The National Restaurant Association Show is owned and operated by Winsight LLC in partnership with the National Restaurant Association.